Position

Department Chair, Teaching

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Other Positions Held Community College District

Instructor, Adjunct,
Department Chair, Instr
(Special Assignment)

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Special
Assignment, Adjunct

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Department

LAVC English as a
Second Language

LAVC English as a
Second Language

LAVC English as a
Second Language

LAVC English as a
Second Language
LAVC English as a
Second Language

LAVC English as a
Second Language

LAVC English as a
Second Language
LAVC English as a
Second Language
LAVC English as a
Second Language
LAVC English as a
Second Language

LAVC English as a
Second Language

LAVC English as a
Second Language

LAVC English as a
Second Language
LAVC English as a
Second Language

LAVC English as a
Second Language

LAVC English as a
Second Language

LAVC English as a
Second Language

Total Wages

$147,630

$83,267

$71,014

$31,732

$27,961

$25,051

$24,975

$24,975

$24,738

$22,035

$19,368

$18,918

$8,072

$4,036

$4,036

$4,036

$3,390

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$36,456

$34,413

$6,873

$4,327

$1,118

$0

$7,286

$3,324

$990

$2,978

$0

$0

$323

$161

$161

$582

$136



Instructor, Adjunct Los Angeles Community LAVC English as a $488 $20
College District Second Language



