Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Department Chair, Teaching	Instructor, Adjunct, Department Chair, Instr (Special Assignment)	Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC English as a Second Language	\$147,630	\$36,456
Instructor	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC English as a Second Language	\$83,267	\$34,413
Instructor	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC English as a Second Language	\$71,014	\$6,873
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC English as a Second Language	\$31,732	\$4,327
Instructor, Adjunct	Instructor, Special Assignment, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC English as a Second Language	\$27,961	\$1,118
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC English as a Second Language	\$25,051	\$0
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC English as a Second Language	\$24,975	\$7,286
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC English as a Second Language	\$24,975	\$3,324
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC English as a Second Language	\$24,738	\$990
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC English as a Second Language	\$22,035	\$2,978
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC English as a Second Language	\$19,368	\$0
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC English as a Second Language	\$18,918	\$0
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC English as a Second Language	\$8,072	\$323
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC English as a Second Language	\$4,036	\$161
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC English as a Second Language	\$4,036	\$161
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC English as a Second Language	\$4,036	\$582
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC English as a Second Language	\$3,390	\$136

Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community	LAVC English as a	\$488	\$20
	College District	Second Language		